
Thomas Coram Centre and Nursery School - Fees Tariff 2022/23 

 

Toddler (2 year olds) Income based Fees Tariff – Term time 

 

Evidence of income will be required for Band 1 applications. 

 

Band 1    Total household income under £60,000 per year 

 

Hourly Rate Daily Fee 

(Core day* – 6 hrs) 

Daily Fee 

(Extended day- 9hrs) 

£7.50 £45.00 £67.50 

 

Band 2   Total household income over £60,000 per year 

 

Hourly Rate Daily Fee 

(Core day* – 6 hrs) 

Daily Fee 

(Extended day- 9hrs) 

£9.00 £54.00 £81.00 

 

For Toddler children, the above fees include the cost of lunch. 

 

Kinder (3 & 4 year olds) Fees Tariff – Term time 

 

This fee band should be used to calculate fees for any unfunded hours during the core day, all 

extended-day childcare hours and any holiday or ‘all-year round’ hours where a child attends the 

nursery. 

 

Hourly Rate Example 

£7.50 A child is funded for 30 hours a week via the universal and HMRC 

funding schemes. Their parent/carer would also like them to attend 

from 8:30-9:30am and 3:30-5:30pm every day during term time. That 

is an additional 3 hours per day/15 hours per week, which would cost an 

additional £22.50 per day/£112.40 per week. 

 

For Kinder children, the above fees do not include the cost of lunch (below).  

 

*The Core day for children is from 9:30am-3:30pm. 

 

Kinder (3 & 4 year olds) School Meal Tariff – Term time 

 

 

Cost per child per 

day 

Cost per child per week 

£2.40 £12.00 

 

Holiday weeks (Half-term/Easter/Summer) Tariff 

 

If you would like your child to attend during our additional ‘holiday’ weeks during the half-term, 

Easter and summer breaks, the cost will be £9.00 per hour. This includes the cost of lunch and 

all activities. 


